
Girls JV Russ Fameree '23

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:23:10.50 15

2 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:25:53.12 53

3 Kewaunee 00:27:46.19 72

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Chilton 00:26:48.78 4

Wrightstown 00:30:19.44 4

Oconto 00:35:19.47 3

Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:27:00.24 2

Kiel 00:24:53.90 1

Oconto Falls 00:27:38.26 1

Reedsville 00:29:51.62 1

Roncalli 00:30:23.37 1
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Girls JV Russ Fameree '23

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:23:10.50 14 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 529 Ellison Bosman 00:22:53.40 1

2 2 538 Madyson VanArk 00:23:12.00 2

3 3 535 Lexi Polster 00:23:12.93 3

4 4 537 Grace Seering 00:23:13.80 4

5 5 528 Karley Beyer 00:23:20.39 5

6 6 527 Kilee Barbiaux 00:24:12.16 (6)

7 9 536 Isabelle Raymaker 00:24:48.53 (9)

2 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:25:53.12 8 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 681 Elizabeth Vogt 00:24:25.47 7

2 8 682 Kaly Wang 00:24:39.44 8

3 12 679 Taylor Schuettpelz 00:25:15.06 11

4 14 680 Amparo Vilar Silla 00:25:34.63 12

5 31 677 Robin Knutson 00:29:31.01 15

6 36 676 Christina He 00:30:24.47 (17)

7 38 683 Sarah Welnicke 00:30:50.25 (18)

3 Kewaunee 00:27:46.19 8 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 250 Braelyn Witcpalek 00:25:07.71 10

2 17 248 Alison Szydel 00:25:50.77 13

3 23 249 Emily Vogeltanz 00:26:47.58 14

4 33 244 Vivian Bootz 00:29:55.61 16

5 40 245 Lauren Dorner 00:31:09.29 19

6 42 246 Wren Kunesh 00:32:04.31 (20)

7 45 243 Anna Barnica 00:33:26.50 (21)

XM Timing LLC Printed: 10/6/2023 5:57:05 PM Page: 2 of 3



Girls JV Russ Fameree '23

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 529 Ellison Bosman FR 00:22:53.40 Luxemburg-Casco

2 2 538 Madyson VanArk JR 00:23:12.00 Luxemburg-Casco

3 3 535 Lexi Polster JR 00:23:12.93 Luxemburg-Casco

4 4 537 Grace Seering SR 00:23:13.80 Luxemburg-Casco

5 5 528 Karley Beyer JR 00:23:20.39 Luxemburg-Casco

6 (6) 527 Kilee Barbiaux FR 00:24:12.16 Luxemburg-Casco

7 7 681 Elizabeth Vogt FR 00:24:25.47 Manitowoc Lutheran

8 8 682 Kaly Wang JR 00:24:39.44 Manitowoc Lutheran

9 (9) 536 Isabelle Raymaker FR 00:24:48.53 Luxemburg-Casco

10 0 285 Kendra Muehlbauer JR 00:24:53.90 Kiel

11 10 250 Braelyn Witcpalek JR 00:25:07.71 Kewaunee

12 11 679 Taylor Schuettpelz SR 00:25:15.06 Manitowoc Lutheran

13 0 158 Peyton Hoerth JR 00:25:18.45 Chilton

14 12 680 Amparo Vilar Silla SR 00:25:34.63 Manitowoc Lutheran

15 0 530 Carly Delebreau FR 00:25:43.49 Luxemburg-Casco

16 0 157 Amber Anhalt SR 00:25:45.88 Chilton

17 13 248 Alison Szydel FR 00:25:50.77 Kewaunee

18 0 534 Evelyn Peot SR 00:26:14.93 Luxemburg-Casco

19 0 540 Baylee Wypiszenski SO 00:26:17.89 Luxemburg-Casco

20 0 855 Mikayla Vaszily FR 00:26:28.29 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

21 0 533 Kailee Frank SO 00:26:28.73 Luxemburg-Casco

22 0 160 Gini Moehn FR 00:26:39.85 Chilton

23 14 249 Emily Vogeltanz SO 00:26:47.58 Kewaunee

24 0 531 Emma Delebreau SR 00:27:11.55 Luxemburg-Casco

25 0 854 Kathryn Stroede SR 00:27:32.20 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

26 0 786 nikole Olabarrieta Fernandez SO 00:27:38.26 Oconto Falls

27 0 532 Addisen Dubois JR 00:28:11.32 Luxemburg-Casco

28 0 972 Stella Theunis JR 00:28:17.93 Wrightstown

29 0 539 Claire VandenBush SO 00:28:22.68 Luxemburg-Casco

30 0 159 Abby Moehn SO 00:29:30.94 Chilton

31 15 677 Robin Knutson SO 00:29:31.01 Manitowoc Lutheran

32 0 821 Catrina Scharenbroch FR 00:29:51.62 Reedsville

33 16 244 Vivian Bootz SO 00:29:55.61 Kewaunee

34 0 973 Peityn Vickman JR 00:30:16.36 Wrightstown

35 0 710 Jessica Hruby SR 00:30:23.37 Roncalli

36 (17) 676 Christina He SO 00:30:24.47 Manitowoc Lutheran

37 0 975 Emilie Windey SR 00:30:44.79 Wrightstown

38 (18) 683 Sarah Welnicke SO 00:30:50.25 Manitowoc Lutheran

39 0 675 Greta Buege JR 00:30:50.63 Manitowoc Lutheran

40 19 245 Lauren Dorner JR 00:31:09.29 Kewaunee

41 0 974 Megan Wills SR 00:31:58.67 Wrightstown

42 (20) 246 Wren Kunesh JR 00:32:04.31 Kewaunee

43 0 742 Sydney Christopherson SR 00:32:37.72 Oconto

44 0 743 Gracie Simon SR 00:32:37.97 Oconto

45 (21) 243 Anna Barnica JR 00:33:26.50 Kewaunee

46 0 247 Cora Schleis SO 00:37:53.60 Kewaunee

47 0 740 Emily Aerts SO 00:40:42.73 Oconto
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